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H i kA A HE PR | mmfE | S | BUE | wRekEE | o
102/11/01 5,157,315f 127,008,006f 25.30f 25.35] 24.25| 24.50 -0.60 1,710
102/11/04 2,563,658 62,086,492 24.50] 24.50{ 24.00f 24.10 -0.40 920
102/11/05 2,990,678 71,101,546 24.00f 24.30{ 23.50f 23.75 -0.35 1,195
102/11/06 1,852,844 43,638,315| 23.75| 23.85] 23.25| 23.60 -0.15 769
102/11/07 1,533,517 36,430,601 23.60f 23.95| 23.60f 23.75 +0.15 564
102/11/08 1,776,197 41,754,947 23.75| 23.85] 23.25| 23.30 -0.45 629
102/11/11 938,043 21,834,636| 23.45] 23.45| 23.05| 23.20 -0.10 411
102/11/12 1,325,200 30,807,425| 23.30f] 23.55| 22.90f 23.20 0.00 603
102/11/13 858,086 19,850,129 23.20f 23.30f 23.00| 23.05 -0.15 326
102/11/14 1,756,508 40,330,897 23.05f 23.20] 22.65| 23.00 -0.05 674
102/11/15 1,033,919 23,978,725 23.25] 23.35] 23.05f 23.10 +0.10 430
102/11/18 786,915 18,167,938| 23.15| 23.25] 22.95| 23.05 -0.05 303
102/11/19 1,697,023 39,837,837| 23.15] 23.80f 23.15f 23.55 +0.50 660
102/11/20 1,124,309 26,487,289| 23.60f 23.70{ 23.40f 23.55 0.00 616
102/11/21 897,610 20,836,000f 23.50f 23.50{ 23.10f 23.20 -0.35 365
102/11/22 1,412,132 32,422,762 23.20f 23.30{ 22.80f 22.90 -0.30 520
102/11/25 845,534 19,409,282 22.90f 23.05] 22.90| 23.00 +0.10 351
102/11/26 803,246 18,478,740f 23.00f 23.10f 22.80| 23.10 +0.10 330
102/11/27 836,304 19,452,650f 23.40f 23.40) 23.15| 23.35 +0.25 399
102/11/28 1,335,802 31,472,182 23.50f 23.70f 23.45] 23.65 +0.30 562
102/11/29 2,297,244 54,793,365 23.90f] 24.15| 23.60f 23.65 0.00 908




